BSc Business Information Systems
4BF1 Timetable — Semester 1 — 2025/26

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
EC2100 Applied Microeconomics
09.00-10.00 for Business AMB-1021 O’hEocha
Theatre
*CI300 Doing Business in China — *CI1300 Doing Business in China —
10.00-11.00 Language and Culture | CA002 Language and Culture | CAO04
MS414 Business Intelligence & MS3110 The Future of *C1300 Doing Business in China —
11.00-12.00 | .\ tics CA111 Technology in Work and Language and Culture | CA004
Society 1 CA243
MS414 Business Intelligence & IE309 Operations Research MS3110 The Future of
12.00-13.00 Analytics CA111 ENG-GO47 Technology in Work and
Society 1 CA243
IE309 Operations Research MS323 User Experience
13.00-14.00 ENG-G047 Design CA118
MS323 User Experience EC369 Money and Banking
14.00-15.00 Design CA118 CSB-1006
EC2100 Applied Microeconomics
15.00-16.00 for Business AMB-1022 Fottrell
Theatre
MG3126 Supply Chain
16.00-17.00 Management . MK314 Marketing & Media MG3113 Megatrends
Human Biology Building Communications AUC-G002 CSB-1005
HBB B001
MK314 Marketing & Media
MG3126 Supply Chain Communications AUC-G002
Management
17.00-18.00 Human Biology Building MG3120 Ethical, Responsible and
HBB B001 Sustainable Business
AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre
MG3120 Ethical, Responsible and
Sustainable Business
AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre
18.00-19.00

EC369 Money and Banking

Richard Kirwan Theatre

*This module has limited capacity

Timetable is subject to change. Changes will be advised through Canvas (Revised 21/08/2025)




Room Locations:
Aras Cairnes — CA002 / CA004/ CA118 / CA111 / CA243
Arts Millennium Building — AMB-1021 O’hEocha Theatre / AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre

Engineering Building — ENG-G047

Aras Ui Chathail - AUC-G002

Human Biology Building — HBB B0O01

Computer Science Building — CSB-1005 / CSB-1006
Concourse — Richard Kirwan Theatre

Code

Lecturer

Email

Core Subjects

MS323

User Experience Design

Ms Mairéad Hogan

mairead.hogan@universityofgalway.ie

MS3110 The Future of Technology in Work and Society Prof Kieran Conboy Willie.golden@universityofgalway.ie
MS414 Business Intelligence & Analytics Prof Willie Golden Willie.golden@universityofgalway.ie
MS405 Project Dr Noel Carroll Noel.carroll@universityofgalway.ie

Prof Kieran Conboy
Dr Murray Scott

Kieran.conboy@universityofgalway.ie
Murray.scott@universityofgalway.ie

Elective Subjects — choose three

CI300 Doing Business in China - Language and Culture I* Ms Dongxia Zhang Dongxia.zhang@universityofgalway.ie
EC2100 Applied Microeconomics for Business Mr Daniel Norton Daniel.norton@universityofgalway.ie
1IE309 Operations Research Pouyan Ghabezi pouyan.ghabezi@universityofgalway.ie
MG3126 Supply Chain Management Dr James Zhang deju.zhang@universityofgalway.ie
MG3113 Megatrends Dr Yixin Qju Yixin.giu@universityofgalway.ie
MG3120 Ethical, Responsible and Sustainable Business Dr Aine ni Leime Aine.nileime@universityofgalway.ie
MK314 Marketing & Media Communications Dr Tina Flaherty tina.flaherty@universityofgalway.ie

Timetable is subject to change. Changes will be advised through Canvas (Revised 21/08/2025)
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